Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Voltage: 100-277V AC/50-60Hz
• Finish: Silver, White, or Black
• Construction: Cold-rolled steel Aluminum 6063
• Mounting: Pendant or Wall mounted

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE / LUMEN CCT  FINISH ADDITIONAL
ILUVNUBV
ILUVNUBV
S - SILVER74W - 34W(D)+ 40W(UP) / 3345-3465LM DM - 0-10V DIMMING3 - 3000K
PDM
UGR<19
WMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
W - WHITE
B - BLACK4- 4000K
5- 5000K
146W - 68W(D)+78W(UP) / 6700-7105LM
Dimensions:
Bl
55mm(2.17") 1230mm(48.43")
8FT4FT
Bl
55mm(2.17") 2449mm(96.42")
SIZE
4 - 4FT
8 - 8FT 35 - 3500K
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Pendant
• Walll mounted
ILBVL-WMS-BF
Additional Accessories:
Disassembly Tools:
*Canopy Color Options: For suspension in
either black or white. Please choose your
preference in the ordering key.
ILBVLPTB-PF2-6M*ILBVLPTB-NPF-6M*
ILBVLPTB-NPF-6M: Suspension kit / 6ft wire / 1 hole canopy
ILBVLPTB-PF2-6M: Suspension kit / 6ft wire / 2 holes canopy
ILBVL-WMS-BF: Wall Mounting Clips / 1set includes 2pcs
ILBVLDA: Disassembling tools